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Slardens B

COLD CUTS ExpE=( 258
Selection of cold cuts, por|< g|||eHe, olives, pick|e with gor|ic bread

BLUE MUSSELS IN CREAM SAUCE 12tz zmEs 0 P

NZ b|ue musse|s ser\/ed WI‘H’] homemode Ccredm sdauce

MEXICAN NACHOS 2=+ @
Tortilla c|’1i|os with jo|openos, so|so, guocomo|e and sour cream

add chicken or beef (+20)

NZ MUSSELS #Hmm=sr MW

Sou’reed NZ musse|s in gor||c wine sauce

TUNA CHUNKS W/MANGO SALSA EEASIRIiEREE m

Sesame tuna chunks served with mango salsa and olives

CALAMARI| FHVEfLAE

Lithy crumbed calamari rings with thousand island sauce and lemon

Wedges

ITALIAN MEATBALL EAFIFARN

Homemade Italian Meatball served with tomato sauce

QUESADILLAS =75 #py 3 st ﬁ
Mi|o||y spicecl chicken and cheese stuffed tortilla

serveo| WIH"! SC||SCI OI’]C‘ sour cream

CHICKEN WINGS WM EFHRHER
Crumbed and served with spicy o|ip|oing sauce

POTATO SKINS fElEiRER @
filled with guocomo|e, salsa, and +opped with gri||ed cheese

BRUSCHETTA #&&Emiie @

Crus+y oven baked loaf with gor|ic tomato and parmesan

FRIES ReaE(x @
French fries / Sweet potato / Potato wedges / Mixed/ Cheesy fries (+20)

GARLIC BREAD =E&a@

Crusty oven baked loaf with garlic olive oil and herbs

SOUP OF THE DAY 2 H%%
Chef’s se|ec+ion fresHy prepored

ﬂ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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Sodady IVTE

THAI BEEF SALAD ZR 4 A2
Fresh gorden salad mixed with beef strips in thai dressing

COB CHICKEN SALAD 1Bk iE

Fresh gorden salad mixed with chicken, bacon, egg with avocado

and crouton with ranch dressing

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD "*’El’ﬁtF/EE%/"ﬁw

Fresh gorden salad with chicken and avocado with vinaigrette dressing

PRAWN MANGO SALAD F‘T KBV E

Fresh gorden SO|Od Wl+h prawn cmo| mango WIH’1 l’10|’1€y vinegor dressing

SESAME TUNA SALAD HERXBZEAWE ﬁf

Fresh gorden salad with sesame tuna chunks in sashimi dressing

CAESAR SALAD gl

Crunchy romaine lettuce with bacon, croutons and caesar dressing, sprinHed cheese

add chicken or smoked salmon (+20)

GREEK SALAD g @
Fresh gorden salad with feta and black olives with house vinaigrette dressing

add chicken or smoked salmon (+20)

168

148

148

148

148

118

118

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD
BATFHRDE

ﬂ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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Bungerns RE

ULTIMATE BEEF BURGER ﬁ’%d%q:@‘}%i%m
Prime beef with fresh so|oo|, gri||eo| cheese, bacon and egg

NZ LAMB BURGER ¥AABEFzREE
NZ Lamb with fresh salad, gri||ed cheese and mint mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER #f& /2% E

Chicken and bacon with avocado

FISH FILLET BURGER f&#il:Z&E

Beer Battered crispy fish, gorden salad, tartar sauce

VEGGIE BURGER =% @

Homemade veggie patty, avocado and mint sauce

Woogrs F&

BBQ CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP EZ#4 MEF5H
Grilled chicken, avocado with bbq sauce

GRILLED LAMB WRAP /NEEXF %
Grilled lamb fillet with fresh mint sauce

FISH WRAP X IEEF &

Fish Finger with tartar sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP EI{IZ2F &
Grilled chicken marinated with yoghurJr and spices

WI'H’] mayo Oﬂd 'H’IOUSOﬂd is|c1ncJ sauce

ﬂ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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188

168

168
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168

168

168

168

ULTIMATE BEEF BURGER
RIETREE

%
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Puslon 20

LOBSTER SHRIMP RISOTTO BEMBR A KIRE AFIER ﬁ'

198

Lobster and shrimp tossed in |igh+ tomato sauce served with parmesan cheese

IMPOSSIBLE LASAGNA #EYRETEN @

Classic Italian Lasagna made with impossib|e meat

PRAWN AL FUNGI HFEZLTKBEM

Rich creamy cheese spaghetti with prawn and truffle oil

FETTUCINI SALMON =X E&R

Creamy tomato sauce with salmon

CRAB LINGUINE ZRARE® ﬁf

Crob, gor|ic, clﬁi|i, white wine & virgin olive oil

SEAFOOD RISOTTO BEEEMESHE KFIR
Fresh Cooked Seafood in |igh+ tomato sauce with herbs

CHICKEN MUSHROOM RISOTTO #AELEIE = AFER ﬁf

Sautéed wild mushroom with truffle oil

MIXED VEG SPAGHETTI Mxas=wy @

Mixed vege+ob|es in tomato sauce

LINGUINE VONGOLE EnanEEn=n P

Sautéed clams tossed in olive oil with gor|ic and chili

PESTO CHICKEN SPAGHETTI ZHEEEZHZ=

Pesto sauce with chicken and rocket

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE RAEE#

Tomato sauce with grounded beef

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA E+kEIEEF

Rich creamy cheese pasta with bacon, and ham

ﬁ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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158

158

158
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LINGUINE VONGOLE
ERGHBARATY
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Chefly Selection SBREHETY

NZ GRAIN-FED BEEF TENDERLOIN 100z &5t+4#oz+ P

Served with salad and fries with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

LAMB RACK smsiezy P

Served with with roasted vege+ob|es, and fresh mint sauce

NZ GRAIN-FED RIB EYE STEAK 120z ARRI\12L L

Served with salad and fries with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

NZ GRAIN-FED STRIPLOIN STEAK 100z FA/2H\10R+

Served with salad and fries with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

NORWEGIAN SALMON STEAK =&\

Served with roasted vege+o|o|es, and mango salsa

CATCH OF THE DAY EH®ERA
Chef's se|ec+ion FresMy prepored SQOSOI’IO| Fish

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA EVEZHMRNZ LEME

Crumbed chicken fillet Jr0|opeo| with tomato sauce and gri||eo| mozzarella

CHICKEN FAJITAS %ﬂiki%;%&(ﬁiztlil’ﬂ)i’x%ﬁ#%ﬁf
Served with sautéed onion and peppers o|ong with soft tortilla wraps

change to beef / prawn / vegetable (+30)

PORK BELLY EXE=ER

Served with roasted vege+o|o|es

US BABY BACK RIBS mizizin= P

Tender rib rack with our specio| bbq sauce served with fries

FISH & CHIPS ZERXIFAZE (&

Served with fries and tartar sauce

338

308

298

268

218

198

178

178

178

178 | 318

178

LAMB RACK
o IES

ﬂ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge




Visa SEEH

CAJUN DELIGHT Zmstsgs: P 168
Cajun spiced chicken, spinoch, roast potato and mushrooms Jr0|0|oed with sour
cream and sweet chili

HVG SPECIAL &sasdsy qp 168

Sausage, ham, onion, pepperoni, green pepper and pineapple

CHICKEN TIKKA EDZ( & # & fit 158

Taondoori chicken pizza with onion and fresh bell peppers

PARMA HAM 18 & ABBRSERH 158

Parma ham, onion, rockets, parmesan cheese

WILD MUSHROOM & EZE &8 @ 158

Mix mushrooms, rocket, onions, Jo|opeﬁos and Potato

MIXED SEAFOOD F&imirsas P 158

Mixed seafood and sweet corn with thousand island sauce

BBQ CHICKEN BBQE % &8k 158

Chicken breast, bbq sauce, onions, mushrooms and bell peppers

TROPICAL HAWAIIAN EREEEL 158

Pineopp|e and ham with thousand island sauce

MEATY! B4R R G EH 158

Beef, ham, sausage, bacon and pepperoni

VEGGIE SUPREME ZxHEtt @ 148

MiXQCI se|ec+ion O'F fresh seosono| \/ege’rob|es

PEPPERONI ¥R EH 148

With oregano and mozzarella

MARGHERITA EAXFMZt+Ew @ 138

Finest ltalian mozzarella with fresh fomato sauce and herbs

ﬂ Vegetarian m Signature  HVG SPECIAL
— LS
Prices are subject to 10% service chorge




Vessendsy THon

LAVA CAKE %&bk @

Homemade molten lava cake served with vanilla ice cream

APPLE CRUMBLE #HER&H
FresMy baked opp|es with crumble, Jrop|oeo| with vanilla ice cream

TIRAMISU ERF=Z 8%

Classic ltalion dessert

CARROT MILK CAKE 4IZ & It:

Homemode carrot coke

ICE CREAM E¥ETk

/A\ SCOOpP From our se|ec+ion

LAVA CAKE K& OKER

WIFI: Hcrbourviewgri”_Gues’r
PW: Hcrbour@]

ﬁ Vegetarian m Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

98

78

78

78

48




